Nexen Aufero
3 & 4-Wheel Industrial & Li-Ion
Electric Counter-Balance Forklifts
®
LIFT TRUCK TECHNOLOGY
1600 - 3500kg
FBAT16N - FBAT20N

1.1 Manufacturer
NEXEN NEXEN NEXEN
1.2 Model designation  FBAT16N FBAT18N FBAT20N
 Model – Manufacturer designation  Aufero Aufero Aufero
 Transmission  Curtis Curtis Curtis
1.3
Drive: electric (battery or mains), diesel, petrol, fuel
gas
 Battery Battery Battery
1.4
Operation: hand, pedestrian, standing, seated,
order-picker
 Seated Seated Seated
1.5 Load capacity / rated load Q (kg) 1600 1800 2000
1.6 Load centre distance c (mm) 500 500 500
1.8 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork x (mm) 372 377 377
1.9 Wheelbase y (mm) 1360 1360 1490
W
EI
G
H
TS
 2.1 Service weight (incl. battery box) kg 3100 3260 3420
2.2 Axle loading, laden, front/rear kg 4200 / 500 4550 / 510 4880 / 540
2.3 Axle loading, unladen, front/rear kg 1490 / 1610 1610 / 1650 1670 / 1750
W
H
E
E
LS
 &
TY
R
E
S
3.1 Tyres: L=pneumatic, V=solid  V V V
3.2 Tyre size, front  18x7-8 18x7-8 200/50-10
3.3 Tyre size, rear  15x4-8 15x4-8 15x4-8
3.5 Wheels, number front rear (X=driven wheels)  2x /2 2x/2 2x /2
3.6 Tread, front b10 (mm) 960 960 984
3.7 Tread, rear b11 (mm) 180 180 180
D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N
S
4.1 Mast tilt, α = forward / β = back ( base duplex mast) degrees 5 / 7 5 / 7 5 / 7
4.2 Height of mast, lowered h1 (mm) 2008 2008 2008
4.3 Free lift h2 (mm) 125 125 125
4.4 Lift h3 (mm) 3000 3000 3000
4.5 Height, mast extended  h4 (mm) 3981 3981 3981
4.7 Height of overhead guard (cabin) h6 (mm) 2075 2075 2075
4.8 Seat height / stand height h7 (mm) 1030 1030 1030
4.12 Coupling height h10 (mm) 465 465 465
4.19 Overall length l1 (mm) 2845 3000 3130
4.20 Length to face of forks  l2 (mm) 1925 1930 2060
4.21 Overall width, standard/wide/double b1(mm) 1135 1135 1135
4.22 Fork dimensions l/w/t (mm) 920/100/35 1070/120/40 1070/120/40
4.23 Fork carriage DIN 15173, class/type A,B  IIA IIA IIA
4.24 Fork carriage width  b3 (mm) 1040 1040 1040
4.31 Ground clearance, laden, below mast  m1 (mm) 123 123 123
4.32 Ground clearance, centre of wheelbase m2 (mm) 105 105 105
4.33 Aisle width for pallets 1000x1200 crossways Ast (mm) 3122 3127 3257
4.34 Aisle width for pallets   800x1200 crossways  Ast (mm) 3322 3327 3357
4.35 Outer turning radius Wa (mm) 1550 1550 1680
4.36 Inner turning radius b13 (mm)   
P
E

1.1 Manufacturer
NEXEN NEXEN NEXEN
1.2 Model designation  FBAT16N FBAT18N FBAT20N
 Model – Manufacturer designation  Aufero Aufero Aufero
 Transmission  Curtis Curtis Curtis
1.3
Drive: electric (battery or mains), diesel, petrol, fuel
gas
 Battery Battery Battery
1.4
Operation: hand, pedestrian, standing, seated,
order-picker
 Seated Seated Seated
1.5 Load capacity / rated load Q (kg) 1600 1800 2000
1.6 Load centre distance c (mm) 500 500 500
1.8 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork x (mm) 372 377 377
1.9 Wheelbase y (mm) 1360 1360 1490
W
EI
G
H
TS
 2.1 Service weight (incl. battery box) kg 3100 3260 3420
2.2 Axle loading, laden, front/rear kg 4200 / 500 4550 / 510 4880 / 540
2.3 Axle loading, unladen, front/rear kg 1490 / 1610 1610 / 1650 1670 / 1750
W
H
E
E
LS
 &
TY
R
E
S
3.1 Tyres: L=pneumatic, V=solid  V V V
3.2 Tyre size, front  18x7-8 18x7-8 200/50-10
3.3 Tyre size, rear  15x4-8 15x4-8 15x4-8
3.5 Wheels, number front rear (X=driven wheels)  2x /2 2x/2 2x /2
3.6 Tread, front b10 (mm) 960 960 984
3.7 Tread, rear b11 (mm) 180 180 180
D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N
S
4.1 Mast tilt, α = forward / β = back ( base duplex mast) degrees 5 / 7 5 / 7 5 / 7
4.2 Height of mast, lowered h1 (mm) 2008 2008 2008
4.3 Free lift h2 (mm) 125 125 125
4.4 Lift h3 (mm) 3000 3000 3000
4.5 Height, mast extended  h4 (mm) 3981 3981 3981
4.7 Height of overhead guard (cabin) h6 (mm) 2075 2075 2075
4.8 Seat height / stand height h7 (mm) 1030 1030 1030
4.12 Coupling height h10 (mm) 465 465 465
4.19 Overall length l1 (mm) 2845 3000 3130
4.20 Length to face of forks  l2 (mm) 1925 1930 2060
4.21 Overall width, standard/wide/double b1(mm) 1135 1135 1135
4.22 Fork dimensions l/w/t (mm) 920/100/35 1070/120/40 1070/120/40
4.23 Fork carriage DIN 15173, class/type A,B  IIA IIA IIA
4.24 Fork carriage width  b3 (mm) 1040 1040 1040
4.31 Ground clearance, laden, below mast  m1 (mm) 123 123 123
4.32 Ground clearance, centre of wheelbase m2 (mm) 105 105 105
4.33 Aisle width for pallets 1000x1200 crossways Ast (mm) 3122 3127 3257
4.34 Aisle width for pallets   800x1200 crossways  Ast (mm) 3322 3327 3357
4.35 Outer turning radius Wa (mm) 1550 1550 1680
4.36 Inner turning radius b13 (mm)   
P
E

1.1 Manufacturer
NEXEN NEXEN NEXEN
1.2 Model designation  FBA16N FBA18N FBA20N
 Model – Manufacturer designation  Aufero Aufero Aufero
 Engine
Hepu Drive
Motor
Hepu Drive
Motor
Hepu Drive
Motor
 Transmission
Curtis
Controller
Curtis
Controller
Curtis
Controller
1.3
Drive: electric (battery or mains), diesel, petrol, fuel
gas
 Electric Electric Electric
1.4
Operation: hand, pedestrian, standing, seated,
order-picker
 Seated Seated Seated
1.5 Load capacity / rated load Q (kg) 1600 1800 2000
1.6 Load centre distance c (mm) 500 500 500
1.8 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork x (mm) 381 381 463
1.9 Wheelbase y (mm) 1360 1360 1500
W
E
IG
H
T
S
 2.1 Service weight (incl. battery) kg 3100 3250 4010
2.2 Axle loading, laden, front/rear kg 4160 / 540 4380 / 670 5310 / 700
2.3 Axle loading, unladen, front/rear kg 1500 / 1600 1550 / 1700 2000 / 2010
W
H
E
E
L
S
 &
T
Y
R
E
S
3.1 Tyres: L=pneumatic, V=solid  L L L
3.2 Tyre size, front  6.50-10-10PR 6.50-10-10PR 23x9-10-18PR
3.3 Tyre size, rear  5.00-8-10PR 5.00-8-10PR 18x7-8-14PR
3.5 Wheels, number front rear (X=driven wheels)  2x / 2 2x / 2 2x / 2
3.6 Tread, front b10 (mm) 970 970 1040
3.7 Tread, rear b11 (mm) 920 920 950
D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N
S
4.1 Mast tilt, α = forward / β = back ( base duplex mast) degrees 6 / 10 6 / 10 6 / 10
4.2 Height of mast, lowered h1 (mm) 2000 2000 2045
4.3 Free lift h2 (mm) 129 129 120
4.4 Lift h3 (mm) 3000 3000 3000
4.5 Height, mast extended  h4 (mm) 3983 3983 3977
4.7 Height of overhead guard (cabin) h6 (mm) 2195 2195 2190
4.8 Seat height / stand height h7 (mm) 1110 1110 1100
4.12 Coupling height h10 (mm) 290 290 295

1.1 Manufacturer
NEXEN NEXEN NEXEN
1.2 Model designation  FBA16N FBA18N FBA20N
 Model – Manufacturer designation  Aufero Aufero Aufero
 Engine
Hepu Drive
Motor
Hepu Drive
Motor
Hepu Drive
Motor
 Transmission
Curtis
Controller
Curtis
Controller
Curtis
Controller
1.3
Drive: electric (battery or mains), diesel, petrol, fuel
gas
 Electric Electric Electric
1.4
Operation: hand, pedestrian, standing, seated,
order-picker
 Seated Seated Seated
1.5 Load capacity / rated load Q (kg) 1600 1800 2000
1.6 Load centre distance c (mm) 500 500 500
1.8 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork x (mm) 381 381 463
1.9 Wheelbase y (mm) 1360 1360 1500
W
E
IG
H
T
S
 2.1 Service weight (incl. battery) kg 3100 3250 4010
2.2 Axle loading, laden, front/rear kg 4160 / 540 4380 / 670 5310 / 700
2.3 Axle loading, unladen, front/rear kg 1500 / 1600 1550 / 1700 2000 / 2010
W
H
E
E
L
S
 &
T
Y
R
E
S
3.1 Tyres: L=pneumatic, V=solid  L L L
3.2 Tyre size, front  6.50-10-10PR 6.50-10-10PR 23x9-10-18PR
3.3 Tyre size, rear  5.00-8-10PR 5.00-8-10PR 18x7-8-14PR
3.5 Wheels, number front rear (X=driven wheels)  2x / 2 2x / 2 2x / 2
3.6 Tread, front b10 (mm) 970 970 1040
3.7 Tread, rear b11 (mm) 920 920 950
D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N
S
4.1 Mast tilt, α = forward / β = back ( base duplex mast) degrees 6 / 10 6 / 10 6 / 10
4.2 Height of mast, lowered h1 (mm) 2000 2000 2045
4.3 Free lift h2 (mm) 129 129 120
4.4 Lift h3 (mm) 3000 3000 3000
4.5 Height, mast extended  h4 (mm) 3983 3983 3977
4.7 Height of overhead guard (cabin) h6 (mm) 2195 2195 2190
4.8 Seat height / stand height h7 (mm) 1110 1110 1100
4.12 Coupling height h10 (mm) 290 290 295

1.1 Manufacturer
NEXEN NEXEN NEXEN
1.2 Model designation  FBA25N FBA30N FBA35N
 Model – Manufacturer designation  Aufero Aufero Aufero
 Engine
Hepu Drive
Motor
Hepu Drive
Motor
Hepu Drive
Motor
 Transmission
Curtis
Controller
Curtis
Controller
Curtis
Controller
1.3
Drive: electric (battery or mains), diesel, petrol, fuel
gas
 Electric Electric Electric
1.4
Operation: hand, pedestrian, standing, seated,
order-picker
 Seated Seated Seated
1.5 Load capacity / rated load Q (kg) 2500 3000 3500
1.6 Load centre distance c (mm) 500 500 500
1.8 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork x (mm) 468 468 468
1.9 Wheelbase y (mm) 1500 1650 1650
W
E
IG
H
T
S
 2.1 Service weight kg 4260 4850 5340
2.2 Axle loading, laden, front/rear kg 6020 / 750 7050 / 800 7770 / 1070
2.3 Axle loading, unladen, front/rear kg 2000 / 2260 2220 / 2630 2210 / 3130
W
H
E
E
L
S
 &
T
Y
R
E
S
3.1 Tyres: L=pneumatic, V=solid  L L L
3.2 Tyre size, front  23x9-10-18PR 23x9-10-18PR 23x10-12
3.3 Tyre size, rear  18x7-8-14PR 18x7-8-14PR 18x7-8
3.5 Wheels, number front rear (X=driven wheels)  2x / 2 2x / 2 2x / 2
3.6 Tread, front b10 (mm) 1040 1040 1058
3.7 Tread, rear b11 (mm) 950 960 960
D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N
S
4.1 Mast tilt, α = forward / β = back ( base duplex mast) degrees 6 / 10 6 / 10 6 / 10
4.2 Height of mast, lowered h1 (mm) 2045 2045 2045
4.3 Free lift h2 (mm) 120 140 140
4.4 Lift h3 (mm) 3000 3000 3000
4.5 Height, mast extended  h4 (mm) 3977 3977 3977
4.7 Height of overhead guard (cabin) h6 (mm) 2190 2205 2205
4.8 Seat height / stand height h7 (mm) 1100 1110 1110
4.12 Coupling height h10 (mm) 295 295 295

1.1 Manufacturer
NEXEN NEXEN NEXEN
1.2 Model designation  FBA25N FBA30N FBA35N
 Model – Manufacturer designation  Aufero Aufero Aufero
 Engine
Hepu Drive
Motor
Hepu Drive
Motor
Hepu Drive
Motor
 Transmission
Curtis
Controller
Curtis
Controller
Curtis
Controller
1.3
Drive: electric (battery or mains), diesel, petrol, fuel
gas
 Electric Electric Electric
1.4
Operation: hand, pedestrian, standing, seated,
order-picker
 Seated Seated Seated
1.5 Load capacity / rated load Q (kg) 2500 3000 3500
1.6 Load centre distance c (mm) 500 500 500
1.8 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork x (mm) 468 468 468
1.9 Wheelbase y (mm) 1500 1650 1650
W
E
IG
H
T
S
 2.1 Service weight kg 4260 4850 5340
2.2 Axle loading, laden, front/rear kg 6020 / 750 7050 / 800 7770 / 1070
2.3 Axle loading, unladen, front/rear kg 2000 / 2260 2220 / 2630 2210 / 3130
W
H
E
E
L
S
 &
T
Y
R
E
S
3.1 Tyres: L=pneumatic, V=solid  L L L
3.2 Tyre size, front  23x9-10-18PR 23x9-10-18PR 23x10-12
3.3 Tyre size, rear  18x7-8-14PR 18x7-8-14PR 18x7-8
3.5 Wheels, number front rear (X=driven wheels)  2x / 2 2x / 2 2x / 2
3.6 Tread, front b10 (mm) 1040 1040 1058
3.7 Tread, rear b11 (mm) 950 960 960
D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N
S
4.1 Mast tilt, α = forward / β = back ( base duplex mast) degrees 6 / 10 6 / 10 6 / 10
4.2 Height of mast, lowered h1 (mm) 2045 2045 2045
4.3 Free lift h2 (mm) 120 140 140
4.4 Lift h3 (mm) 3000 3000 3000
4.5 Height, mast extended  h4 (mm) 3977 3977 3977
4.7 Height of overhead guard (cabin) h6 (mm) 2190 2205 2205
4.8 Seat height / stand height h7 (mm) 1100 1110 1110
4.12 Coupling height h10 (mm) 295 295 295